
Project Name and Number 
IFB #600-11-26 Family Recreational Area at Northview 
Heights, AMP-09 

Date Issued 
February 9, 2026 

Due Date: 
March 17, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 24, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-899-6746 412-456-5007 Jodi.Pecze@hacp.org Jodi Pecze 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5008 Ricardo.williams@hacp.org Ricardo Williams 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2701 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

  Sunshine.Pryor@hacp.org  Sunshine Pryor 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

  Jim.foley@hacp.org  Jim Foley 
 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

  ashley.yourick@hacp.org  Ashley Yorick 
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

  parker.phillips@hacp.org  Parker Phillips 

L&L Builders  412-719-5795  jake@llventuresco.com  Jake Mack 

L&L Builders  419-961-2110  taylor@llventuresco.com Taylor Thompson 

General Recreation 
Inc.  412-804-1855  eric@gen-rec.com Eric Brightman 

TBI Contracting  412-896-1455  Athornton@tbicontracting.com  Amanda Thornton 

John Zottola 
Landscaping Inc  412-242-9890  pz.jzlinc@comcast.net Paul Zottola 
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Russell General 
Contracting  215-880-1214  Alexis@russellgc.com  Alexis Russell 

Allegheny 
Construction Group, 

Inc. 
 412-221-0500  ddeklewa@acginc.com Dan Deklewa 

Sargent Electric  412-789-0436  JNickel@sargentelectric.com  Josh Nickel 

     Hudson Construction 

     Mike Plavchak 

     Luke Hudson 
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     Dave Spring 

     Michael 
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